Il NEPTUN CUP 2024
SKOPJE, 3/3 - 3/4/2024

Event 1
3/3/2024 - 9:00

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
ABSOLUTE CATEGORY

1. TODOROV, Stefan

2. STOJCHESKI, Pavle
3. ANDREEV, Darijan

4. ATANASOVSKI, Petar
5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
6. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
7. ANDREEV, Vedran
8. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
9. ALLARAJ, Lajdi

10. HASHANI, Butrint

11. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
12. KITEVSKI, Milan

13. KLIFOV, Dimitar

14. MISEVSKI, Andrej
15. MAKOLLO, Kledian
16. SELEZENEV, Vladimir
17. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel
18. JANKOSKI, Milan

19. SPAHIJU, Edvin

20. DONEVSKI, Kiril

21. SKENDERI, Elio

22. MANOV, Mane

23. USOVIKJ, Luka

24. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
25. MIFTARI, YII

26. DJORDJEVICH, Yordan
27. BUKLESKI, Viktor
28. KRASNIQI, Dior

29. MALAVECI, Aeden
30. HYSAJ, Arber

31. ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej
32. TRAJKQV, Petar

33. HYSAJ, Arlind

34. MEHOLLI, Jon

35. KIRILOV, Milen

36. MALINKOV, Nikola
37. USOVIKJ, Nemanja
38. PETROVSKI, David
39. RAHMAN, Ensar

40. KURTISHI, Gjin

41. GEORGIEV, Metodi
42. BLAZEVSKI, Josif
43. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
44. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan
45, KARANXHA, Drini
46. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo

Age

17  Aqua Pro
19 Agua Pro
16  PK Skopje
19 Agqua Pro

16 PVK Orion

16 P.K.Vardar2018

16  PK Skopje

21  ViP Rabotnicki

15 Partizani ST

17  SC Prishtina

15 PVK Orion

39  PK Akvaspirit Ohrid

19 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
15 P.K.\Vardar2018

16  SC DELFINI PRISHTINA
15 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
15 P.K.Vardar2018

13  PVK Orion

16  SC DELFINI PRISHTINA
16  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

13 Te Stela

19  Neptun

18 P.K.Vardar2018
16 PVK Orion

18 Sc Step

18 Levski 2014

14  Neptun

14 ILLYRIA

17 Te Stela

13  FSA Shkoder

16  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
16 DELFIN

17 FSA Shkoder

16  SC DELFINI PRISHTINA
17 Levski 2014

15 Neptun

15 P.K.Vardar2018

15 P.K.\Vardar2018

14  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
18 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
18 PSK Celicni Stip

14  DELFIN

14  P.K.Vardar2018

15 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
12 Te Stela

11 Agqua Pro

Time Pts

23.85
24.22
24.98
25.08
25.13
25.33
25.42
25.52
25.66
25.87
26.31
26.50
26.71
26.74
26.90
27.08
27.17
27.19
27.51
27.70
27.77
27.81
27.83
27.85
28.16
28.19
28.24
28.25
28.27
28.32
28.42
28.68
28.73
28.75
28.99
29.03
29.10
29.33
29.73
29.86
30.15
30.84
30.88
30.93
31.22
31.33
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Il NEPTUN CUP 2024
SKOPJE, 3/3 - 3/4/2024

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, ABSOLUTE CATEGORY

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.

52.

54.

56.
57.
58.

60.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.

VELKOSKI, Angel
ZALJESQV, Sergej
OSTROSI, Regis
JANEVSKI, Nikola
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
SHEHU, Glen
NACEVSKI, Ognen
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
SHAHINI, Roni
KARANGELESKI, Bodan
JUSUFI, Dion

DESKU, Diell
MAKOLLI, Jon

BAKIU, Eros
LEVKOVSKI, Leon
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
NIKOLIKJ, Nenad
BALANCEVSKI, Leonid
SHIRILOV, Mihail
JANEVSKI, Filip
JOVANOVIKJ, Marko
MAKOLLI, Korab

ALI UZUN, Filinca
RECICA, Shkemb
BABUNSKI, Gorast
SAVOQV, Johan
JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
ALIU, Arris
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
VUJASIN, Antonio
ZUKA, Jon

SMAILI, Ogren
SHKURTI, Franklin
DEMJANSKI, Nikola
PANDILOV, Darjan
JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri
PANEYV, Jordan
SHALJA, Adrian
POPCHEVSKI, Mateo
POTA, Stefan
JOVANOVSKI, Stefan
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan
MILEVSKI, Luka
CERKINI, Krenar
HURSHITI, Joni
YMERI, Dastid
TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
IVANOV, Damjan

Age

16  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
16 P.K.Vardar2018

14  SC Tirana

13  Agua Pro

11 PVK Orion

13  Partizani ST

12 P.K.Vardar2018

13  AguaPro

14  SC Kastrioti
12 Agua Pro

15 ILLYRIA

13  Sc Step

15 Otrila Prishtina
11  Sc Step

14 P.K.Vardar2018

12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
14  PK Atlantida

14  DELFIN

14  DELFIN

14  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
12 Agua Pro

14  SC DELFINI PRISHTINA
11 Te Stela

12 SC Kastrioti

14 Vardar

12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
10 PK Mladost

12 Sc Step

11 PVK Orion

13 PVK Orion

14  Sc Step

13  Otrila Prishtina
12 Te Stela

13  DELFIN

15  Vardar

15 DELFIN

11  Vardar

13  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
10  Neptun

12 DELFIN

13  Vardar

11 Neptun

12 Agqua Pro

12 P.K.Vardar2018
17  SC Kastrioti

10 Te Stela

11  SC Prishtina
11  PK Skopje

9 PK Skopje

Time Pts

31.42
31.48
31.63
31.94
31.94
32.00
32.00
32.34
32.34
32.49
32.64
32.77
32.77
32.92
32.92
33.00
33.23
33.53
33.56
33.58
33.65
33.72
33.84
33.99
34.06
34.21
34.37
34.37
34.82
34.94
35.05
35.13
35.75
36.27
36.32
36.36
36.72
36.80
36.97
37.04
37.04
37.11
37.21
37.24
37.53
37.60
37.62
37.73
37.90
38.43
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Il NEPTUN CUP 2024
SKOPJE, 3/3 - 3/4/2024

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, ABSOLUTE CATEGORY

Rank

97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.

GASHI, Diamant
JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan
MILEVSKI, David
MISAJLOVSKI, Matej
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
JURUKOVSKI, Damjan
ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
POLTORATSKY, Nazar
ZLATEVSKI, Marko
SAVOVSKI, Roberto
IVANOVSKI, Sasho
KUTANOSKI, Jovan
NEDELKOSKI, Atanas
JOVANOVSKI, Jakov
ZLATANOVSKI, Leonid
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
IMERI, Erik

AVDYLI, Donart
ISMAILOSKI, Hadi
TOROMANOSKI GORJAN, Gorjan
ZHU, Liangliang
SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola
SHAVRESKI, Marko
HRISTOV, Jakov
OPETCHESKI, Viktor
RISTOVSKI, Bodan
AZEMI, Shefki
BASHESKI, Konstantin
TRAJKOVSKI, Noa
GJORGJIIEVSKI, Stefan
DASKALOV, Damjan
KOPACHEV, Petar
LAZOROSKI, Matej
MANEVSKI, Borjan
GJOSEVSKI, Dimitar
STOJANOSKI, Matej
VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan
TOPALQV, Damjan
KITANI, Lazar
GJEORGIEVSKI, Jakov
VELKOVSKI, Vojdan
JOVANOVSKI, Vedran
SIMONOQV, Petar
GJORGJIEVSKI, Vojdan
MUSLIU, Kron
ILIEVSKI, Damjan
GJORGJEVIKJ, Antonio
IMISHTI, Emir

TOMOQV, Jovan
GJORGIEV, Filip

Age

14
10
10
9

13
9

12
13
11
18
14
10
15
10
14
12
14
14
11
9

10
10
12
9

10
9

10
8

10
11
11
10
8

10
13
10
9

10
12
9

9

8

9

10
11
8

8

13
8

10

SC Prishtina

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Oktopod

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

PVK Orion

Aqua Pro

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
3-Disciplini Struga

PK Akvaspirit Ohrid

PK Mladost

PK Oktopod

PVK Orion

Otrila Prishtina

SC Kastrioti

3-Disciplini Struga

Vardar

P.K.vVardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018

3-Disciplini Struga

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
3-Disciplini Struga

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

Sc Step

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Atlantida

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
3-Disciplini Struga

PK Skopje

PVK Orion

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Akvaspirit Ohrid

DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Skopje

PVK Orion

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
DELFIN

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Oktopod

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

Time Pts

38.46
38.59
38.67
38.72
38.90
39.05
39.05
39.22
39.51
39.56
39.77
40.22
40.46
4053
4057
40.90
40.91
40.92
41.62
41.90
42.07
42.78
42.82
43.25
43.26
44.03
44.61
45.46
4559
46.54
46.66
4758
48.62
48.96
49.59
50.30
50.57
50.62
50.73
50.73
56.27
56.87
59.49

1:01.64

1:02.32

1:03.32

1:03.53

1:04.91

1:05.05

1:14.28
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Il NEPTUN CUP 2024
SKOPJE, 3/3 - 3/4/2024

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, ABSOLUTE CATEGORY

Rank

147.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

BLAZEVSKI, Maksim
BALOSKI, Jakov
LLALLOSHI, Rron
LAZAROQV, Ilvan

NELA, Dars
STOLEVSKI, Makedon
VELKOVSKI, Stefan
GAVRILOV, Martin
IVANOVSKI, Darin

CATEGORY B

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

DSQ

DSQ

ANDREEYV, Darijan
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
ANDREEV, Vedran
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
MISEVSKI, Andrej
MAKOLLO, Kledian
SELEZENEV, Viadimir
TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel
SPAHIJU, Edvin
DONEVSKI, Kiril
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej
TRAJKOQV, Petar
MEHOLLI, Jon
MALINKOV, Nikola
USOVIKJ, Nemanja
PETROVSKI, David
TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan
VELKOSKI, Angel
ZALJESQV, Sergej
JUSUFI, Dion
MAKOLLI, Jon
PANDILOV, Darjan
JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri
NEDELKOSKI, Atanas
NELA, Dars
STOLEVSKI, Makedon

CATEGORY C

1.

Noogkwd

JANKOSKI, Milan
SKENDERI, Elio
BUKLESKI, Viktor
KRASNIQI, Dior
HYSAJ, Arber
RAHMAN, Ensar
BLAZEVSKI, Josif

Age

11  Vertical Multisports
10 Agqua Pro
13 SC Prishtina

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

15  Otrila Prishtina

16  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

11  PVK Orion

8 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

16  PK Skopje
16 PVK Orion
16 P.K.Vardar2018

16  PK Skopje
15 Partizani ST
15 PVK Orion

15 P.K.Vardar2018

16  SC DELFINI PRISHTINA
15 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

15 P.K.Vardar2018

16  SC DELFINI PRISHTINA
16  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

16 PVK Orion

16  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

16 DELFIN

16  SC DELFINI PRISHTINA

15  Neptun
15 P.K.Vardar2018

15 P.K.Vardar2018

15 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
16  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

16 P.K.Vardar2018

15 ILLYRIA

15  Otrila Prishtina
15  Vardar

15 DELFIN

15 PK Akvaspirit Ohrid
15 Otrila Prishtina

16  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

13 PVK Orion
13 Te Stela
14 Neptun

14 ILLYRIA

13  FSA Shkoder

14  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

14  DELFIN

Time Pts

1:23.91

24.98
25.13
25.33
2542
25.66
26.31
26.74
26.90
27.08
27.17
27.51
27.70
27.85
28.42
28.68
28.75
29.03
29.10
29.33
30.93
31.42
31.48
32.64
32.77
36.36
36.72
40.46

27.19
27.77
28.24
28.25
28.32
29.73
30.84
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Il NEPTUN CUP 2024
SKOPJE, 3/3 - 3/4/2024

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, CATEGORY C

Rank

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

DSQ

DSQ

ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
OSTROSI, Regis
JANEVSKI, Nikola
SHEHU, Glen
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
SHAHINI, Roni
DESKU, Diell
LEVKOVSKI, Leon
NIKOLIKJ, Nenad
BALANCEVSKI, Leonid
SHIRILOV, Mihail
JANEVSKI, Filip
MAKOLLI, Korab
BABUNSKI, Gorast
VUJASIN, Antonio
ZUKA, Jon

SMAILI, Ogren
DEMJANSKI, Nikola
SHALJA, Adrian
JOVANOVSKI, Stefan
GASHI, Diamant
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
POLTORATSKY, Nazar
IVANOVSKI, Sasho
ZLATANOVSKI, Leonid
IMERI, Erik

AVDYLI, Donart
GJOSEVSKI, Dimitar
IMISHTI, Emir
LLALLOSHI, Rron
VELKOVSKI, Stefan

CATEGORY D

KARANXHA, Drini
DICHEVSKI, Angjelo
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
NACEVSKI, Ognen
KARANGELESKI, Bodan
BAKIU, Eros
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
JOVANOVIKJ, Marko
ALI UZUN, Filinca
RECICA, Shkemb
SAVOV, Johan
JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd
ALIU, Arris
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
SHKURTI, Franklin
PANEYV, Jordan

POTA, Stefan

Age

14 P.K.Vardar2018
14 SC Tirana

13  Agua Pro

13  Partizani ST

13  Agua Pro

14  SC Kastrioti

13  Sc Step

14 P.K.Vardar2018

14  PK Atlantida

14  DELFIN

14  DELFIN

14  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
14  SC DELFINI PRISHTINA

14  Vardar

13 PVK Orion

14  Sc Step

13  Otrila Prishtina

13 DELFIN

13  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
13 Vardar

14  SC Prishtina

13  AguaPro

13  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
14  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
14  PK Oktopod

14  Otrila Prishtina

14  SC Kastrioti

13  PVK Orion

13  PK Oktopod

13  SC Prishtina

13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

12 Te Stela

11 Aqua Pro

11  PVK Orion

12 P.K.Vardar2018

12 Agua Pro

11  Sc Step

12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
12 Agqua Pro

11 Te Stela

12 SC Kastrioti
12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

12 Sc Step
11  PVK Orion
12 Te Stela
11  Vardar

12 DELFIN

Time Pts

30.88
31.63
31.94
32.00
32.34
32.34
32.77
32.92
33.23
33.53
33.56
33.58
33.72
34.06
35.05
35.13
35.75
36.32
36.97
37.11
38.46
38.90
39.22
39.77
40.57
40.91
40.92
49.59
1:04.91

31.22
31.33
31.94
32.00
32.49
32.92
33.00
33.65
33.84
33.99
34.21
34.37
34.82
34.94
36.27
36.80
37.04
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Il NEPTUN CUP 2024
SKOPJE, 3/3 - 3/4/2024

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, CATEGORY D

Rank

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

DSQ

HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan
MILEVSKI, Luka
YMERI, Dastid
TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
ANDONOVSKI, Jakov
ZLATEVSKI, Marko
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
ISMAILOSKI, Hadi
SHAVRESKI, Marko
GJORGJIEVSKI, Stefan
DASKALOV, Damjan
KITANI, Lazar
MUSLIU, Kron
BLAZEVSKI, Maksim
GAVRILOV, Martin

CATEGORY E

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
POPCHEVSKI, Mateo
HURSHITI, Joni
IVANOV, Damjan
JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan
MILEVSKI, David
MISAJLOVSKI, Matej
JURUKOVSKI, Damjan
KUTANOSKI, Jovan
JOVANOVSKI, Jakov
TOROMANOSKI GORJAN, Gorjan
ZHU, Liangliang
SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola
HRISTOV, Jakov
OPETCHESKI, Viktor
RISTOVSKI, Bodan
AZEMI, Shefki
BASHESKI, Konstantin
TRAJKOVSKI, Noa
KOPACHEV, Petar
LAZOROSKI, Matej
MANEVSKI, Borjan
STOJANOSKI, Matej
VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan
TOPALQV, Damjan
GJEORGIEVSKI, Jakov
VELKOVSKI, Vojdan
JOVANOVSKI, Vedran
SIMONOV, Petar
GJORGJIEVSKI, Vojdan
ILIEVSKI, Damjan
GJORGJEVIKJ, Antonio

Age
11 Neptun
12 Agua Pro

12 P.K.Vardar2018

11  SC Prishtina

11  PK Skopje

12 PK Oktopod

11 PVK Orion

12 PVK Orion

11  3-Disciplini Struga

12 3-Disciplini Struga

11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11  PK Skopje

12 PK Akvaspirit Ohrid

11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
11 Vertical Multisports

11  PVK Orion

10 PK Mladost

10  Neptun
10 Te Stela
9 PK Skopje

10 PK Skopje

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

9 P.K.Vardar2018

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

10  3-Disciplini Struga

10 PK Mladost

9 Vardar

10 P.K.Vardar2018

10 P.K.Vardar2018

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

10  3-Disciplini Struga

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

10 Sc Step

8 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
10 PK Atlantida

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

8 3-Disciplini Struga

10 PK Skopje

10  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

10  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
9 DELFIN

9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

8 PK Skopje

9 PVK Orion

10  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
8 DELFIN

8 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

Time Pts

37.21
37.24
37.53
37.73
37.90
39.05
39.51
40.90
41.62
42.82
46.54
46.66
50.73
1:02.32
1:23.91

34.37
37.04
37.62
38.43
38.59
38.67
38.72
39.05
40.22
40.53
41.90
42.07
42.78
43.25
43.26
44.03
44 .61
45.46
45.59
47.58
48.62
48.96
50.30
50.57
50.62
50.73
56.27
56.87
59.49
1:01.64
1:03.32
1:03.53
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Il NEPTUN CUP 2024
SKOPJE, 3/3 - 3/4/2024

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, CATEGORY E

Rank

Age Time Pts
33. TOMOV, Jovan 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.05
34. GJIORGIEV, Filip 10  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:14.28
DSQ BALOSKI, Jakov 10 Agqua Pro
DSQ LAZAROQV, Ivan 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

DSQ IVANOVSKI, Darin 8 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
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